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New Cross ○ ○ ○

Queen’s Park ○ ○ ○

Grove Park ○ ○ ○

Peckham ○ ○ ○

Catford ○ ○ ○

Holborn ○ ○ ○

Peckham ○ ○ ○

Thamesmead ○ ○ ○

Lewisham ○ ○ ○

Paddington ○ ○ ○

Brockley Rise ○ ○

Surrey Quays ○ ○

New Cross Gate ○ ○ ○

Streatham ○ ○ ○

Night buses
Bus route Towards Bus stops

36

177

136

171

436

P12

P13

Bus route Towards Bus stops

Erith ○ ○ ○

Trafalgar Square ○ ○ ○

Chislehurst ○ ○ ○

Oxford Circus ○ ○ ○

Hither Green ○ ○ ○

Tottenham Court Road ○ ○ ○

Day buses including 24-hour services
Route finder

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

1 2 3
4 5 6

A

Ø— Connections with London Underground

u Connections with London Overground

R Connections with National Rail

Î Connections with Docklands Light Railway

Â Connections with river boats

Key

N171

N136

N89
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Buses from Queens Road Peckham


